Date

8-12 Apr.
2002

15-17 May
2002

23-28 June
2002

15-19 July
2002

16-18 Sept.

2002

17-22 Nov.

2002

24-28 Aug.

2003
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Schedule of International Conferences on

Sponsor

IUTAM

USNCAM

ASME;
JSME;
CSME; AFM

EUROMECH

Fluid Mechanics

Title

Location

Unsteady Separated Toulouse,

Flows

4th International
Conference on
Advances in Fluid
Mechanics

14th US Natl
Congr. on Applied
Mechanics

2nd International
Conference on
Computational
Fluid Dynamics

Sth International
Symposium on
Engineering
Turbulence
Modelling and
Measurement

Sth International
Symposium on
Fluid-Structure
Interaction,

Acroelasticity, Flow-

Induced Vibration
and Noise

European
Fluid Mechanics
Conference

France

Ghent,
Belgium

Blacksburg,
VA, USA

Sydney,
Australia

Mallorca,
Spain

New Orleans,
LA, USA

Toulouse,
France

Abstract
deadline

25 Aug.
2001

31 Jan.
2002

15 Dec.
2001

1 Sept.
2001

29 Oct.
2001

10 Dec.
2002

Information
from

M. Braza, IMFT Av. du prof.

Camille Soula, 31400 Toulouse, France
braza@imft.fr

www.imft.fr/actualites /iutam2002_imft/

G. Cossutta, Wessex Institute of
Technology, Ashurst Lodge, Ashurst,
Southampton SO40 7AA, UK
geossutta@wessex.ac.uk
www.wessex.ac.uk /conferences /2002 /
afm02

R. C. Batra, Dept of Engng Sci. and
Mechanics, Virginia Polytechnic Inst. and
State Univ., Mailcode 0219,

Blacksburg, VA 24061, USA
www.esm.vt.edu/usncam14

S. W. Armfield, School of Aerospace and
Mechanical and Mechatronic
Engineering, University of Sydney, NSW
2006, Australia
iccfd2@aeromech.usyd.edu.au
www.aero.usyd.edu.au/iccfd2

W. Rodi, Institut fiir Hydromechanik,
Universitat Karlsruhe, Kaiserstr. 12,
76128 Karlsruhe, Germany
etmmS@ifh.uni-karlsruhe.de
WWww.unizar.es/etmmS

M. P. Paidoussis, Dept of Mechanical
Engineering, McGill University,

817 Sherbroke St. West, Montreal,
Quebec, Canada H3A 2K6
maryf(@mecheng.mcgill.ca

J. Magnaudet, Institut de Mécanique

des Fluides de Toulouse, 2 allée C. Soula,
31400 Toulouse, France
emfc2003@imft.fr

www.emfc2003.imft.fr



